FUlShGUP RUH MGF‘Ch RGSU[ES

Active Properties

MLS #

79643782
13615676
56152350
5424660
76525136

Address

29826 Hay Field Lane
29702 Hay Field Lane
29818 Deer Crest Lane
29811 Forest Hill Lane
8511 Woods Hollow Trail

Subdivision
Fulshear Run
Fulshear Run
Fulshear Run
Fulshear Run
Fulshear Run Sec
2

Bld SqFt
4,169
4,148
5,078
4,967
4,220

Yr BIt
2019
2019
2016
2019
2018

Lot SF
24,013
25,167
22,013
23,184

List Price
$641,670
$655,350
$829,900
$890,000

52,122 $1,400,000

LP/SqFt CDOM

$153.91 160
$157.99 160
$163.43  *499
$179.18 6
$331.75 71



