

Fulshear Run March Results

Active Properties

MLS #	Address	Subdivision	Bld SqFt	Yr Blt	Lot SF	List Price	LP/SqFt	CDOM
79643782	29826 Hay Field Lane	Fulshear Run	4,169	2019	24,013	\$641,670	\$153.91	160
13615676	29702 Hay Field Lane	Fulshear Run	4,148	2019	25,167	\$655,350	\$157.99	160
56152350	29818 Deer Crest Lane	Fulshear Run	5,078	2016	22,013	\$829,900	\$163.43	*499
5424660	29811 Forest Hill Lane	Fulshear Run	4,967	2019	23,184	\$890,000	\$179.18	6
76525136	8511 Woods Hollow Trail	Fulshear Run Sec	4,220	2018	52,122	\$1,400,000	\$331.75	71